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House Wines

Sparkling Wines
Brut, Veuve Clicquot, France
Brut, Gruet, New Mexico
Prosecco Brut, Lunetta, Italy, NV

Sparkling Rose, Ruffino, Spain

White Wines

Chardonnay, Sonoma Cutrer, CA
Chardonnay, William Hill, CA
Sauvignon Blanc, Whitehaven, NZ
Reisling, Wente, CA

Pinot Grigio, Josh, CA

Sancerre, J'De Villebois, France

Moscato, Stemmairi, Italy

Rose Wines

Rose, The Pale Rose, France

Red Wines

Pinot Noir, A By Acacia, CA

Pinot Noir, King Estate, OR

Merlot, Hahn, CA

Shiraz, D'Arenberg, Stump Jump, ASTL
Malbec, Don Miguel Gascon, AR
Cabernet Sauvignon, Josh, CA

Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley, CA

Wine List

187 ml $10
187 ml $11

Glass
$15
$10

$11.50
$10

$9.50

$8.50

$11.50

Glass

$11.50

$11
$10
$10.50
$9.50
$15.50

ESTRELLA, CALIFORNIA | CHARDONNAY | CABERNET SAUVIGNON $8
BERINGER, CALIFORNIA | WHITE ZINFANDEL $8
PLACIDO, ITALY | PINOT GRIGIO $8.50

Bottle

$125
$38
$32

Bottle

$48
$33
$37
$32
$31
$59
$28

$37

Bottle

$36
$51
$35
$32
$34
$31
$49



